Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
LPA Series
Premium LED Flat Panel
1 of 3
DESCRIPTION
Trace-Lite's LPA22 and LPA24 Advantage Series of backlit LED panels

Optional cable mounting kit (LP-CMK) allows for suspended
installations from any ceiling type.
Ordering Information  (Example: LPA22-30-5K)
Series/Wattage CCT Accessories2 (Field Installed)
LPA22-301 = 2’x 2’, 30W 3K = 3000K LBD-5-NC-CW-C3,4 = 5 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
LPA24-401 = 2’x 4’, 40W 35K = 3500K LBD-7-NC-CW-C3,4 = 7 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
4K = 4000K LBD-10-NC-CW-C3,4 = 10 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
5K = 5000K LBD-13-NC-CW-C3,4 = 13 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
Notes LBD-17-NC-CW-C3,4 = 17 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
1 All panels are packaged in quantity of four (4pcs/carton) LP-CMK = Cable Mount Kit
2 Order as a separate line item. Shipped in a separate box for final installation in the field LP22-SMK5 = 2' x 2' Surface Mount Kit
3 See back page for battery pack lumen output. Not compatible with LPxx-SMK kit LP24-SMK5 = 2' x 4' Surface Mount Kit
4 Consult LBD spec sheet for more details on battery pack
5 Not recommended for textured ceilings
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
7885 North Glen Harbor Blvd
Glendale, Arizona 85307
800.533.3948
barronltg.com
3 of 3
10800376 Rev 7 03/19
LPA Panel Battery Packs: LBD-5-NC-CW-C LBD-7-NC-CW-C LBD-10-NC-CW-C LBD-13-NC-CW-C LBD-17-NC-CW-C
Model Lumens Wattage Battery Backup Lumens
LPA22-30-3K 3736 30 552 773 1104 1436 1878
LPA22-30-35K 3776 30 556 779 1113 1447 1893
LPA22-30-4K 3815 30 565 791 1131 1470 1922
LPA22-30-5K 3933 30 578 809 1157 1504 1967
LPA24-40-3K 4994 40 543 761 1087 1413 1848
LPA24-40-35K 5035 40 543 761 1087 1413 1848
LPA24-40-4K 5076 40 548 767 1096 1425 1863
LPA24-40-5K 5200 40 561 785 1122 1458 1907
Lumen Output Summary for LBD Battery Pack Accessories (Consult LBD spec sheet for more details. Click Here)